Every Month

monthly included credit
included monthly amount

disconnection credit limit
(allowed spending over
monthly included credit
before disconnection)

calls to Ucom subscribers
when free minutes are over

calls to other networks in
Armenia

mobile internet (1MB,
charging per 1KB)

SMS to local numbers (1 SMS)

SMS international numbers (1
SMS)

MMS to all mobile networks in
Armenia (1 MMS = 300KB)

MMS to international
numbers (1MB, charging per
1KB)

Every Month
4000

Every Month
6000

4 000 6 000

4 000 6 000

6 000 10 000

35

40

15

20

30

290

Every Month
10 000

10 000

10 000

15000



