## **Every Month**

	Every Month 4000	Every Month 6000	Every Month 10 000
monthly included credit	4 000	6 000	10 000
included monthly amount	4 000	6 000	10 000
disconnection credit limit (allowed spending over monthly included credit before disconnection)	6 000	10 000	15 000
calls to Ucom subscribers when free minutes are over		5	
calls to other networks in Armenia		35	
mobile internet (1MB, charging per 1KB)		40	
SMS to local numbers (1 SMS)		15	
SMS international numbers (1 SMS)		20	
MMS to all mobile networks in Armenia (1 MMS ≤ 300KB)		30	
MMS to international numbers (1MB, charging per 1KB)		290	